
TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 207,800. Platz
Junioren

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

3
TSV Grafing

1IW Döring Erin

      

 

17,800 17,90018,700 17,900

9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
8,800 9,700 8,900 8,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  72,300

5
TSV Grafing

2IW Fekete-Kertesz Janka

      

 

17,600 17,25018,900 15,700

9,000 9,000 8,500 9,000
8,600 9,900 7,200 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  69,450

7
TSV Grafing

3IW Fritsch Nia-Sophie

* *     

 

17,800 17,25016,050 13,400

9,000 8,000 7,500 9,000
8,800 8,550 5,900 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,500 0,000
  64,500

6
TSV Grafing

8IW Calliari Katrina

*  *   *

 

0,000 16,5000,000 14,250

0,000 0,000 8,500 9,000
0,000 0,000 5,750 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  30,750

9
TSV Grafing

9IW Wieser Hannah

 * *   *

 

0,000 0,00016,750 0,000

0,000 9,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 7,750 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  16,750

53,200 54,350 47,850 52,400
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ATSV Kirchseeon
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 173,650. Platz
Junioren

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

4
ATSV Kirchseeon

4IW Auer Lucia

      

 

15,750 16,90013,300 14,700

7,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,750 5,300 5,700 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,650

5
ATSV Kirchseeon

5IW Langer Finja

      

 

14,950 14,85012,500 14,900

7,000 6,000 7,000 9,000
7,950 6,500 7,900 6,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,3000,000 0,000
  57,200

8
ATSV Kirchseeon

6IW Spörl Katharina

*      

 

14,350 14,30011,550 14,450

7,000 5,000 7,000 6,900
7,350 6,550 7,450 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,650

7
ATSV Kirchseeon

7IW Schnabl Paulina

 * *   *

 

0,000 13,20012,700 11,150

0,000 5,000 5,000 6,500
0,000 7,700 6,150 6,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,050

45,050 38,500 44,050 46,050
+++ Ende der Klasse Junioren +++
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TSV Ebersberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 265,950. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

08
TSV Ebersberg

1IW Jacob  Fabienne

      

 

18,700 15,80016,950 16,900

9,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
9,700 8,950 7,900 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  68,350

06
TSV Ebersberg

2IW Ahammer  Josefine

      

 

18,500 17,25017,000 14,800

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
9,500 9,000 5,800 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  67,550

06
TSV Ebersberg

3IW Lex Dana

      

 

17,050 17,45015,850 14,850

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,050 7,850 5,850 8,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,200

9
TSV Ebersberg

4IW Petrich Emily

      

 

18,600 17,25014,450 14,550

9,000 6,000 7,000 9,000
9,600 8,450 7,550 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,850

72,850 64,250 61,100 67,750
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TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 246,300. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
TSV Egmating

5IW Link Valentina

      

 

17,200 15,15016,350 15,950

9,000 9,000 7,000 8,000
8,200 7,350 8,950 7,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  64,650

8
TSV Egmating

9IW Gaßmann Emilia

      

 

17,100 15,50014,950 14,250

9,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,100 8,950 7,250 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,800

9
TSV Egmating

11IW Esterl Annalena

      

 

16,300 15,50014,850 14,400

9,000 6,000 7,000 9,000
7,300 8,850 7,400 6,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,050

11
TSV Egmating

18IW Ramos Kim

  *    

 

14,250 13,85015,050 15,500

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,700
7,250 9,050 8,500 6,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,650

11
TSV Egmating

41IW Werner Salome

* *    *

 

12,100 14,0000,000 0,000

6,000 0,000 0,000 7,000
6,100 0,000 0,000 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,100

11
TSV Egmating

42IW Linke Lilly

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,00011,500 13,250

0,000 4,500 6,000 0,000
0,000 7,000 7,250 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  24,750

64,850 61,200 60,100 60,150
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SVDJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 242,950. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

7
SV DJK Kolbermoor

6IW Kupfernagel Nele

      

 

16,500 15,40015,750 15,400

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
9,500 7,750 8,400 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  63,050

6
SV DJK Kolbermoor

10IW List Elena

      

 

14,400 15,80014,900 16,000

7,000 8,000 7,000 9,000
7,400 6,900 9,000 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,3000,000 0,000
  61,100

6
SV DJK Kolbermoor

16IW Islinger Lena

*      

 

15,400 16,00013,600 14,350

7,000 7,000 7,000 8,000
8,400 6,600 7,350 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,350

8
SV DJK Kolbermoor

17IW Peters Corinna

      

 

14,200 15,65015,000 13,900

7,000 8,000 8,500 8,000
7,200 7,000 5,400 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,750

7
SV DJK Kolbermoor

26IW Freitag Emily

 * *   *

 

13,500 15,10014,300 12,700

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
6,500 8,300 5,700 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,600

9
SVDJK Kolbermoor

44IW Saravo Rosalina

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

60,500 59,950 59,650 62,850
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SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 241,700. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

8
SpVgg Altenerding

8IW Winter Johanna

      

 

16,700 16,10014,500 14,900

7,000 8,000 9,000 8,000
9,700 6,500 5,900 8,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,200

7
SpVgg Altenerding

14IW Hadersdorfer Lina

  *   *

 

13,850 13,10016,550 16,450

7,000 8,000 9,000 5,400
6,850 8,550 7,450 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,950

8
SpVgg Altenerding

19IW Hoffmann Lara

      

 

15,300 14,20013,950 14,450

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,300 7,950 7,450 6,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,900

8
SpVgg Altenerding

21IW Schreyer Mariella

      

 

14,500 15,30014,750 13,050

7,000 6,000 9,000 8,000
7,500 8,750 4,050 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,600

9
SpVgg Altenerding

23IW Reiser Lilli

* *     

 

14,650 16,35012,850 12,850

7,000 6,500 9,000 9,000
7,650 6,350 3,850 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,700

61,150 59,750 58,850 61,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 237,750. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

9
TSV Erding

7IW Frühwirth Julia

      

 

16,700 15,85016,150 14,300

7,000 8,000 7,000 8,000
9,700 8,150 7,300 7,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  63,000

8
TSV Erding

19IW Rangitsch Josi

 *     

 

15,700 14,20016,150 11,850

9,000 8,000 7,500 8,000
6,700 8,150 4,350 6,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,900

9
TSV Erding

32IW Grabrucker Nina

*      

 

15,200 14,2000,000 15,000

7,000 0,000 7,000 7,000
8,200 0,000 8,000 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,400

9
TSV Erding

35IW Hammerdinger Hannah

 *    *

 

13,550 14,55014,100 0,000

7,000 6,000 0,000 7,000
6,550 8,100 0,000 7,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,200

8
TSV Erding

36IW Behrendt Amelina

*  *    

 

15,900 0,00013,350 12,000

7,000 7,000 6,000 0,000
8,900 6,350 6,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,250

8
TSV Erding

37IW Büchter Marlene

  *   *

 

0,000 13,30014,250 13,500

0,000 7,000 6,000 6,500
0,000 7,250 7,500 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,050

63,500 60,650 54,800 58,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Dorfen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 235,900. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

9
TSV  Dorfen

12IW Christiansen Finja

      

 

15,000 15,50014,550 15,250

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,000 8,550 8,250 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,300

9
TSV  Dorfen

15IW Vince Beatrice

      

 

15,300 15,65014,500 14,350

7,000 7,000 6,000 8,000
8,300 7,500 8,350 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,800

9
TSV  Dorfen

24IW Rimpfl Sophia

 *    *

 

13,900 15,00014,750 12,550

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
6,900 8,750 5,550 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,200

8
TSV  Dorfen

25IW Bitzer Hannah

  *    

 

13,950 13,85015,350 12,850

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
6,950 9,350 5,850 6,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,000

8
TSV  Dorfen

34IW Schmidt Quiana

*      

 

15,400 15,6500,000 12,850

7,000 0,000 7,000 8,000
8,400 0,000 5,850 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,900

9
TSV  Dorfen

43IW Hahn Tamara

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,00013,050 0,000

0,000 6,500 0,000 0,000
0,000 6,550 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  13,050

59,650 59,150 55,300 61,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 229,850. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

8
SpVgg Altenerding

13IW Pinel Ann-Sophie

      

 

15,250 15,50014,500 14,850

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,500
8,250 8,500 7,850 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,100

7
SpVgg Altenerding

22IW Lenz Lilly

*      

 

14,450 17,60010,950 13,900

7,000 4,500 6,000 9,000
7,450 6,450 7,900 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,900

7
SpVgg Altenerding

27IW Vollbrecht Klara

      

 

14,050 15,75011,600 13,900

7,000 4,000 9,000 8,000
7,050 7,600 4,900 7,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,300

9
SpVgg Altenerding

29IW Schiwietz Enya

     *

 

13,050 14,10014,650 13,400

7,000 6,000 6,000 6,500
6,050 8,650 7,400 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,200

7
SpVgg Altenerding

30IW Warthmann Sarah

 * *    

 

13,350 12,00013,000 12,580

7,000 6,000 7,000 5,000
6,350 7,000 5,580 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,930

57,100 53,750 56,050 62,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 218,600. Platz
Jugend A/B

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TSV Grafing

27IW Troeger Johanna

      

 

13,300 14,95013,750 13,300

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
6,300 7,750 6,300 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,300

11
TSV Grafing

31IW Diefenbach Lea

* *     

 

13,850 13,75011,600 9,450

6,000 4,000 5,500 7,000
7,850 7,600 3,950 6,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,650

7
TSV Grafing

33IW Fischer Jessica

 *     

 

15,300 13,70015,050 0,000

7,000 6,000 0,000 6,500
8,300 9,050 0,000 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,050

8
TSV Grafing

38IW Unterstaller Lena

  *   *

 

12,550 0,00014,200 13,500

6,000 6,000 7,000 0,000
6,550 8,200 6,500 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,250

9
TSV Grafing

39IW Greulich Mariel

*      

 

13,050 14,3000,000 12,800

6,000 0,000 6,000 7,000
7,050 0,000 6,800 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,150

10
TSV Grafing

40IW Semenov Anna

  *   *

 

0,000 13,40012,350 11,450

0,000 5,000 7,000 6,500
0,000 7,350 4,450 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,200

55,500 55,350 51,050 56,700
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend A/B +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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SVDJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 230,660. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
SV DJK Kolbermoor

1IW März Theresa

      

 

15,650 15,90014,500 13,150

9,000 7,000 8,000 8,000
6,650 7,500 5,150 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,200

10
SV DJK Kolbermoor

2IW Taner Alma

      

 

15,150 15,00014,250 14,560

7,000 6,000 9,000 8,000
8,150 8,250 5,560 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,960

10
SV DJK Kolbermoor

5IW Giering Svenja

  *    

 

14,500 13,50014,500 14,550

7,000 6,000 7,000 6,500
7,500 8,500 7,550 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,050

11
SV DJK Kolbermoor

11IW Lüers Anna

      

 

13,750 14,65014,250 12,800

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
7,750 8,250 6,800 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,450

11
SV DJK Kolbermoor

26IW Loidl Helena

* *    *

 

0,000 13,50013,150 0,000

0,000 4,500 0,000 7,000
0,000 8,650 0,000 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,5000,000 0,000
  26,650

11
SV DJK Kolbermoor

27IW Mitterhuber Lea

* * *   *

 

13,300 0,0000,000 12,350

6,000 0,000 6,500 0,000
7,300 0,000 5,850 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,650

59,050 57,500 55,060 59,050

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 225,800. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TSV Erding

8IW Paulus Lisa

      

 

13,500 14,70013,650 14,300

6,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
7,500 8,650 8,300 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,150

10
TSV Erding

10IW Reiser Lena

  *    

 

12,400 14,30013,550 15,250

6,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
6,400 7,550 8,250 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,500

10
TSV Erding

12IW Fazlagic' Maja

      

 

13,350 14,80013,700 13,550

6,000 5,000 6,500 8,000
7,350 8,700 7,050 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,400

11
TSV Erding

16IW Ibrahim Alissa

*     *

 

12,050 14,55011,650 15,350

4,000 4,500 7,000 6,500
8,050 7,150 8,350 8,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,600

11
TSV Erding

20IW Hadersdorfer Sara

* *     

 

14,900 16,2000,000 13,200

7,000 0,000 6,000 8,000
7,900 0,000 7,200 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,300

11
TSV Erding

29IW Ziegler Lena

 * *   *

 

0,000 0,00012,050 0,000

0,000 4,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 8,050 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  12,050

54,150 52,950 58,450 60,250

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Dorfen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 225,250. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
TSV  Dorfen

4IW Tremmel Tessa

      

 

14,250 15,20013,100 14,800

6,000 5,000 7,000 7,000
8,250 8,100 7,800 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,350

11
TSV  Dorfen

7IW Ropertz Amelie

      

 

13,850 15,95013,150 13,800

7,000 5,000 6,500 8,000
6,850 8,150 7,300 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,750

10
TSV  Dorfen

13IW Maier Mia

      

 

12,550 15,15013,450 13,800

6,000 6,000 6,500 7,000
6,550 7,450 7,300 8,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,950

11
TSV  Dorfen

22IW Kallmeier Leonie

* * *   *

 

0,000 14,75012,900 13,450

0,000 5,000 6,000 6,500
0,000 7,900 7,450 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,100

11
TSV  Dorfen

24IW Di Lorenzo John Laila

 *    *

 

0,000 15,05013,400 0,000

0,000 5,000 0,000 7,000
0,000 8,400 0,000 8,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,450

11
TSV  Dorfen

25IW Stiehler Lea

*  *    

 

14,000 0,0000,000 13,750

7,000 0,000 6,500 0,000
7,000 0,000 7,250 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  27,750

54,650 53,100 56,150 61,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
Seite 13

Bayernpokal Gauentscheid Juniorinnen-D
Grafing

25/



SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 220,750. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

11
SpVgg Altenerding

3IW Sagdullaev Elenia

      

 

13,600 14,95014,900 14,250

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
7,600 8,900 8,250 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,700

10
SpVgg Altenerding

6IW Exner Alina

      

 

14,650 14,55013,450 14,300

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
8,650 7,450 8,300 7,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,950

10
SpVgg Altenerding

17IW Kustos Mia

      

 

13,400 13,00013,150 13,950

6,000 5,000 6,000 6,700
7,400 8,150 7,950 6,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,500

11
SpVgg Altenerding

18IW Angermeier Luisa

*      

 

12,650 13,60012,700 13,300

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
6,650 6,700 7,300 6,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,250

10
SpVgg Altenerding

19IW Rüttiger Emma

 * *   *

 

12,350 13,00013,050 13,200

6,000 4,000 6,000 7,000
6,350 9,050 7,200 6,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,600

54,300 54,550 55,800 56,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
Seite 14

Bayernpokal Gauentscheid Juniorinnen-D
Grafing

25/



SV Anzing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 218,600. Platz
Jugend C

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

10
SV Anzing

9IW Hollerith Emma

      

 

13,000 14,80013,400 14,500

6,000 5,000 6,000 8,000
7,000 8,400 8,500 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,700

12
SV Anzing

14IW Diel Sara 

 *     

 

12,100 15,25013,650 13,100

5,000 5,000 6,000 8,000
7,100 8,650 7,100 7,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,100

10
SV Anzing

15IW Haller Theresa

*      

 

12,400 14,50013,000 14,150

6,000 5,000 7,000 8,000
6,400 8,000 7,150 6,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,050

10
SV Anzing

21IW Rühlicke Sarah

     *

 

0,000 14,30013,550 14,000

0,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
0,000 8,550 8,000 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,850

11
SV Anzing

23IW Hackemann Helena

*  *    

 

11,900 13,0500,000 13,650

5,000 0,000 6,000 6,200
6,900 0,000 7,650 6,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,600

11
SV Anzing

28IW Tillger Linda

 * *   *

 

11,550 0,00013,450 0,000

5,000 5,000 0,000 0,000
6,550 8,450 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,000

49,400 54,050 56,300 58,850
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend C +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 229,900. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

13
TSV Grafing

2IW Puhlmann Annika

      

 

15,200 15,20015,200 13,750

7,000 6,000 6,000 8,000
8,200 9,200 7,750 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,350

14
TSV Grafing

5IW Lang Vivia

      

 

13,900 15,05014,200 14,750

5,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
8,900 8,200 8,750 8,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,900

12
TSV Grafing

15IW Adam Lena

  *    

 

13,100 12,20014,900 14,250

6,000 6,000 7,000 4,500
7,100 8,900 7,250 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,450

13
TSV Grafing

36IW Weiße Milena

     *

 

0,000 14,60014,400 13,850

0,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
0,000 9,400 7,850 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,850

12
TSV Grafing

39IW Keilmann Sophia

* *    *

 

13,000 14,35013,900 0,000

5,000 5,000 0,000 6,000
8,000 8,900 0,000 8,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,250

14
TSV Grafing

54IW Hefferle Lara

* * *    

 

13,200 0,0000,000 13,550

5,000 0,000 5,500 0,000
8,200 0,000 8,050 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,750

55,400 58,700 56,600 59,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 228,350. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TSV Egmating

1IW Hnich Nahla

      

 

14,250 16,75015,000 13,800

7,000 6,000 6,700 8,000
7,250 9,000 7,100 8,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,800

13
TSV Egmating

6IW Link Mariella

 *     

 

14,500 16,25014,200 12,500

7,000 6,000 6,500 8,000
7,500 8,200 6,000 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,450

12
TSV Egmating

12IW Adamosky Hanna

      

 

13,000 15,25013,900 13,700

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
7,000 7,900 7,700 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,850

12
TSV Egmating

42IW Kirschbauer Marlene

*      

 

12,750 14,6000,000 13,050

6,000 0,000 6,700 6,000
6,750 0,000 6,350 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,400

12
TSV Egmating

46IW Riedmaier Simone

*  *   *

 

12,650 0,00012,800 13,450

6,000 5,000 6,000 0,000
6,650 7,800 7,450 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,900

12
TSV Egmating

52IW Ufer Lucy

 * *   *

 

0,000 14,10013,900 0,000

0,000 6,000 0,000 6,000
0,000 7,900 0,000 8,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,000

54,500 57,000 54,000 62,850

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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SV Anzing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 223,900. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
SV Anzing

7IW Mann Bella

      

 

13,850 16,95014,700 11,700

6,000 6,000 6,000 8,000
7,850 8,700 5,700 8,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,200

12
SV Anzing

13IW Obermaier Julia

  *    

 

12,900 14,75013,800 13,600

6,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
6,900 8,800 7,600 8,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,050

12
SV Anzing

14IW Höllmüller Emelie

      

 

13,900 14,90013,600 12,350

5,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
8,900 8,600 6,350 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,750

12
SV Anzing

25IW Schwerdtner Maja

 *    *

 

12,650 14,85014,400 10,350

6,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
6,650 8,400 4,350 7,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,250

13
SV Anzing

51IW Reichert  Pauline

*     *

 

0,000 14,9000,000 13,650

0,000 0,000 6,000 6,000
0,000 0,000 7,650 8,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,550

13
SV Anzing

53IW Jahn Clara

* * *    

 

13,850 0,00013,600 0,000

5,000 5,000 0,000 0,000
8,850 8,600 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  27,450

54,500 56,500 51,300 61,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Zorneding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 222,650. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

13
TSV Zorneding

8IW Arndt Anna-Maria

      

 

12,900 16,25014,300 13,100

6,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
6,900 8,300 6,100 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,550

13
TSV Zorneding

11IW Stuber Elli

*      

 

12,550 15,25013,400 14,700

4,000 5,000 7,000 7,000
8,550 8,400 7,700 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,900

14
TSV Zorneding

17IW Keil Leonie

      

 

12,900 15,35013,600 12,550

6,000 5,000 5,000 7,000
6,900 8,600 7,550 8,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,400

14
TSV Zorneding

40IW Wawrzinek Jade

 *    *

 

0,000 14,60014,400 12,150

0,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
0,000 8,400 6,150 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,150

14
TSV Zorneding

41IW Krüger Anna 

 * *    

 

13,250 14,10013,700 0,000

6,000 5,000 0,000 7,000
7,250 8,700 0,000 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,050

13
TSV Zorneding

56IW Garbrecht Lilly

*  *   *

 

11,850 0,0000,000 13,250

4,000 0,000 5,500 0,000
7,850 0,000 7,750 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,100

51,600 56,000 53,600 61,450

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
Seite 19

Bayernpokal Gauentscheid Juniorinnen-D
Grafing

25/



TSV Ebersberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 221,450. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TSV Ebersberg

9IW Clauss Mia

      

 

14,200 14,65014,000 13,600

6,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
8,200 9,000 7,600 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,450

14
TSV Ebersberg

10IW Kedzierski Mila

      

 

13,800 14,70014,000 13,800

6,000 5,000 6,500 6,500
7,800 9,000 7,300 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,300

13
TSV Ebersberg

26IW Rushiti Loresa 

 *     

 

13,650 14,00014,000 10,400

6,000 5,000 5,500 7,000
7,650 9,000 4,900 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,050

14
TSV Ebersberg

37IW Noman Aleez

     *

 

0,000 15,75013,600 12,400

0,000 5,000 5,500 8,000
0,000 8,600 6,900 7,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,750

13
TSV Ebersberg

47IW Feicht Hannah

* * *    

 

12,100 13,80012,900 0,000

4,000 5,000 0,000 6,500
8,100 7,900 0,000 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,800

12
TSV Ebersberg

57IW Siglreitmaier Katharina

*  *   *

 

11,800 0,0000,000 13,200

5,000 0,000 7,000 0,000
6,800 0,000 6,200 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,000

53,750 55,600 53,000 59,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 14.10.2023
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TSV Dorfen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 221,300. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

13
TSV  Dorfen

3IW Freitag Annika

      

 

14,100 15,60014,600 13,950

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,100 8,600 6,950 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,250

15
TSV  Dorfen

15IW Stojkovski Viktoria

      

 

12,350 15,80014,300 12,000

4,000 5,000 4,000 7,000
8,350 9,300 8,000 8,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,450

14
TSV  Dorfen

18IW Kaderka Lea

     *

 

12,250 14,65014,000 12,800

4,000 5,000 5,000 7,000
8,250 9,000 7,800 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,700

12
TSV  Dorfen

28IW Braun Johanna

* * *    

 

12,800 13,55012,700 11,450

6,000 4,000 4,000 6,000
6,800 8,700 7,450 7,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,500

14
TSV  Dorfen

38IW Hahn Rebecca

 *     

 

12,750 13,95014,700 0,000

6,000 6,000 0,000 6,500
6,750 8,700 0,000 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,400

12
TSV  Dorfen

58IW Groh Julie

*  *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 12,950

0,000 0,000 5,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 7,950 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  12,950

52,000 57,600 51,700 60,000
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TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 219,300. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
TSV Erding

4IW Fliegner Nele

      

 

13,550 14,75015,300 14,500

6,000 6,000 7,000 6,500
7,550 9,300 7,500 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,100

12
TSV Erding

19IW Schwarz Sarah

*      

 

14,350 14,15011,200 13,750

7,000 4,000 5,500 6,000
7,350 7,200 8,250 8,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,450

12
TSV Erding

27IW Sauerborn Felina

     *

 

11,450 13,70014,000 11,900

5,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
6,450 9,000 5,900 6,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,050

12
TSV Erding

48IW Wilke Lilly

 *    *

 

0,000 14,05013,800 10,350

0,000 5,000 4,000 6,000
0,000 8,800 6,350 8,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,200

12
TSV Erding

49IW Piehler Joelle

*  *    

 

12,550 11,8000,000 12,700

4,000 0,000 5,000 3,700
8,550 0,000 7,700 8,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,050

12
TSV Erding

55IW Hehlmann Mia

 * *    

 

12,650 0,00013,600 0,000

4,000 5,000 0,000 0,000
8,650 8,600 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,250

53,100 56,700 52,850 56,650
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SVDJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 215,950. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
SVDJK Kolbermoor

22IW Brachwitz Emma

 *     

 

12,900 14,95014,200 10,950

6,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
6,900 9,200 4,950 8,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,000

13
SVDJK Kolbermoor

23IW Kolodzie Hannah

*      

 

12,150 15,45012,000 13,250

4,000 3,500 6,000 6,000
8,150 8,500 7,250 9,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,850

13
SVDJK Kolbermoor

30IW Scholz Emma

  *   *

 

12,000 10,00013,800 13,350

6,000 5,000 6,700 0,000
6,000 8,800 6,650 10,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,150

13
SVDJK Kolbermoor

43IW Soro Emilia

 *     

 

12,050 14,65013,600 0,000

4,000 5,000 0,000 5,700
8,050 8,600 0,000 8,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,300

13
SVDJK Kolbermoor

44IW Meyer Anna

  *   *

 

0,000 14,20013,000 12,800

0,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
0,000 8,000 6,800 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,000

13
SVDJK Kolbermoor

45IW Eberl Katharina

*      

 

12,350 14,5000,000 12,950

4,000 0,000 6,000 6,000
8,350 0,000 6,950 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,800

49,450 54,600 52,350 59,550
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SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

9 208,950. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
SpVgg Altenerding

19IW Lenar Anna

      

 

11,250 14,65014,500 13,050

6,000 6,000 5,500 7,000
5,250 8,500 7,550 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,450

12
SpVgg Altenerding

21IW Schnarrenberger Alma

      

 

13,050 14,30013,600 12,100

6,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
7,050 8,600 6,100 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,050

12
SpVgg Altenerding

24IW Zanker Martha

*      

 

12,750 14,35012,700 12,650

6,000 5,000 5,500 7,000
6,750 7,700 7,150 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,450

13
SpVgg Altenerding

29IW Rademacher Ina

      

 

12,050 12,60013,900 11,150

4,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,050 8,900 7,150 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,700

13
SpVgg Altenerding

35IW Theil Emilie

 * *   *

 

10,350 12,05013,000 10,550

6,000 5,000 4,000 4,700
4,350 8,000 6,550 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,950

12
SpVgg Altenerding

59IW Petermeier Mia

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P -4,000 P -4,000 P -6,000 P -6,000

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

49,100 55,000 48,950 55,900
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SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

10 193,900. Platz
Jugend D

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

12
SpVgg Altenerding

31IW Schütz Elisabeth

 *     

 

12,400 13,55012,300 10,400

4,000 4,000 3,700 6,000
8,400 8,300 6,700 7,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,650

13
SpVgg Altenerding

32IW Jagiellowicz Amalia

      

 

12,350 12,00013,000 11,100

4,000 4,000 5,500 5,200
8,350 9,000 5,600 6,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,450

12
SpVgg Altenerding

33IW Lüttich Magdalena

      

 

12,300 12,00012,000 11,850

4,000 4,000 5,000 5,000
8,300 8,000 6,850 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,150

12
SpVgg Altenerding

34IW Dehmlein Sarah

  *    

 

12,300 11,95012,100 11,200

4,000 4,000 3,000 4,000
8,300 8,100 8,200 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,550

12
SpVgg Altenerding

50IW Bollwein Martha

*     *

 

0,000 12,60011,800 10,850

0,000 4,000 5,000 5,000
0,000 7,800 5,850 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,250

49,350 49,400 45,000 50,150
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend D +++
+++ Ende +++
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